FTA Series Thick Film Chip Resistors Array
Product Specification
Document No. IE-SP-147
Released Date 2019/10/17
Page No. 1
IE QA Remark
Issue Dep.DATA Center.
Series No.60

1.2 Fully lead-free without RoHS exemptions.
1.3 The product is for general electronic purpose.
2 Explanation Of Part Number:
(EX)
FTA 02 – 4 H 101 J TH
Type Size
Number of
Circuits
Terminal
Type
Nominal Resistance
Resistance
Tolerance
Packaging(Refer to IE-SP-055)
Fully
Lead-Free
Thick Film Chip
Resistors Array
02(0402)
03(0603)
2:2circuits
4:4circuits
8:8circuits
H:Half
Reverse
Concave
Type
D:Convex
C:Concave
5%
(3-Digit)
EX.
10Ω=100
4.7Ω=4R7
Jumper=000 D=± 0.5%
F=± 1%
J=± 5%
TH：2 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 10000 pcs
H2：2 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 20000 pcs
H3：2 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 30000 pcs
H4：2 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 40000 pcs
5H：2 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 50000 pcs
TP：4 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 5000 pcs
P2：4 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 10000 pcs
P3：4 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 15000 pcs
P4：4 mm Pitch Carrier Tape 20000 pcs
1%
(4-Digit)
EX.
10.2Ω=10R2
10KΩ=1002
Jumper=0000
3 General Specifications
型別
額定